
Régionale 10 ans LOST - Sprint 2
Louvain-La-Neuve 3.12.2023

LOST

Francine SERRE
Altaïr Orientation
Circuit : D:5 Vert
Distance : 1100m (Dénivelé 5m)
Temps : 0:34:36 (31'27"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Chantal GILLES 0:31:59

1. 218 00:02:44 130m 21'02"/km
2. 202 00:03:17 00:06:01 145m 22'39"/km
3. 203 00:03:43 00:09:44 155m 23'59"/km
4. 204 00:01:15 00:10:59 51m 24'31"/km
5. 225 00:04:09 00:15:08 170m 24'25"/km
6. 195 00:03:28 00:18:36 121m 28'39"/km
7. 196 00:05:19 00:23:55 88m 60'25"/km
8. 207 00:05:14 00:29:09 71m 73'43"/km
9. 201 00:02:26 00:31:35 94m 25'53"/km

10. 999 00:03:01 00:34:36 126m 23'57"/km
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